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1 LAUREL SECURITIES PVT. LTD. Bodies Corporate

31-03-2024 12000 0.2732

31-03-2025 12000 0.2732 12000 0.2732

2 RAIOMOND KHODADAD IRANI Resident Individual

31-03-2024 10172 0.2316

31-03-2025 10172 0.2316 10172 0.2316

3 VIJAY GUPTA (HUF) HUF

31-03-2024 12919 0.2941

31-03-2025 12919 0.2941 12919 0.2941

4 STEPHEN CYRIL DLIMA Resident Individual

31-03-2024 15701 0.3574

21/06/2024 - Purchased 2 0.0000 15703 0.3575

28/06/2024 - Purchased 4 0.0001 15707 0.3576

12/07/2024 - Sold -37 0.0008 15670 0.3567

01/11/2024 - Purchased 4 0.0001 15674 0.3568

15/11/2024 - Purchased 4 0.0001 15678 0.3569

17/01/2025 - Purchased 2 0.0000 15680 0.3570

31/01/2025 - Purchased 2 0.0000 15682 0.3570

14/02/2025 - Purchased 3 0.0001 15685 0.3571

21/02/2025 - Purchased 7 0.0002 15692 0.3572

07/03/2025 - Purchased 6 0.0001 15698 0.3574

14/03/2025 - Purchased 3 0.0001 15701 0.3574

21/03/2025 - Purchased 9 0.0002 15710 0.3577

28/03/2025 - Purchased 5 0.0001 15715 0.3578

31-03-2025 15715 0.3578 15715 0.3578

5 MUSADDILAL OMPRAKASH HUF HUF

31-03-2024 15000 0.3415

31-03-2025 15000 0.3415 15000 0.3415

6 BHAVNA GOVINDBHAI DESAI Resident Individual

31-03-2024 10500 0.2390

31-03-2025 10500 0.2390 10500 0.2390

7 MUKESH RAJENDRA PARIKH Resident Individual

31-03-2024 29226 0.6654

28/06/2024 - Purchased 24 0.0005 29250 0.6659
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12/07/2024 - Purchased 100 0.0023 29350 0.6682

02/08/2024 - Purchased 16 0.0004 29366 0.6685

13/09/2024 - Purchased 234 0.0053 29600 0.6739

20/09/2024 - Purchased 50 0.0011 29650 0.6750

27/09/2024 - Purchased 100 0.0023 29750 0.6773

31-03-2025 29750 0.6773 29750 0.6773

8 OM PRAKASH RAWAT Resident Individual

31-03-2024 60000 1.3659

31-03-2025 60000 1.3659 60000 1.3659

9 ARCHANA KHANDELWAL Resident Individual

31-03-2024 21700 0.4940

31-03-2025 21700 0.4940 21700 0.4940

10 APARNA GUPTA Resident Individual

31-03-2024 26874 0.6118

31-03-2025 26874 0.6118 26874 0.6118


